
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTIONS TO KNIGHTON PARK TTC  As at 1 September 2023 
 
£105   ADULT BASIC MEMBER.  Can attend all Club Nights, competitions and any other sessions 
available when there is at least one key holder present. 
 
£130   ADULT LEAGUE PLAYER.  As Basic Member with the extra amount covering league fees for club 
entry, team and player registrations. 
 
£87.50   T CLUB MEMBER.  For the Social Play sessions on Tuesday afternoons. 
 
JUNIORS 
£82.50   SENIOR LEAGUE PLAYERS. 
£67.50   JUNIOR LEAGUE PLAYERS. 
£57.50   BASIC COACHING. 
 
INTRODUCTORY OFFER. 
£10.  This is to encourage someone to see how they get on which covers one month of play at Club 
Nights or Tuesday afternoon.  They then decided whether to join as members or not. 
 
Subscriptions begin on 1 September each year.  When joining at any other time the subscription will 
be pro-rata depending upon how much time is remaining. 
 
OFFICERS AND COMMITTEE 
 
CHAIRMAN: Robert Geary.  rageary0709@googlemail.com     07713 476 169 
SECRETARY: Mike Smith.    mike.gr.smith@btinternet.com    
TREASURER: Karen Smith.   karen.mary.smith@btconnect.com     07906 619 901 
 
COMMUNICATIONS ETC: John Bowness.  John44bowness@hotmail.co.uk    07903 025 761 
ASSISTANT SECRETARY: Penny Eames. - 
HEAD COACH: Shirley Pickering.    shirley@medescon.com     07766 460 277 
VICE CHAIRMAN AND WELFARE: Simon Aldis.    saldis@lancaster.leicester.sch.uk     
PREMISES: Steve Bessant. - 
COMMITTEE: James Lancaster.    james.r.lancaster@hotmail.com    07939 553 197 
 
  


